
AP Testing 2022

Date Time Exam Subject Testing Location

Monday, May 2 Morning US Government & Politics KHS - Wrestling Room

Tuesday, May 3 Morning Environmental Science KHS - LGI*

Tuesday, May 3 Afternoon Psychology

Wrestling Room: *

Last Names: A-Kon

KHS - Indoor Facility:

Last Names: Korn-Z

Wed., May 4 Morning English Literature & Composition KHS - Indoor Facility*

Wed., May 4 Afternoon Computer Science A KHS - Wrestling Room*

Thursday, May 5 Morning Human Geography KHS - Indoor Facility

Thursday, May 5 Morning Macroeconomics KHS - LGI*

Thursday, May 5 Afternoon Statistics KHS - Wrestling Room*

Friday, May 6 Morning European History KHS - LGI*

Friday, May 6 Morning United States History KHS - Indoor Facility

Friday, May 6 Afternoon Microeconomics KHS - Wrestling Room

Date Time Exam Subject Testing Location

Monday, May 9 Morning Calculus AB/BC KHS - Indoor Facility*

Monday, May 9 Afternoon Computer Science Principles KHS - Wrestling Room*

Tuesday, May 10 Morning English Language & Composition

KHS - Wrestling Room:*

Last Name: A-Hoes

Indoor Facility:

Last Name: Hoff-Z

Tuesday, May 10 Afternoon Physics C: Mechanics LGI

Wed., May 11 Afternoon Biology KHS - Wrestling Room*

Thurs., May 12 Afternoon Physics 1: Algebra-based KHS - Wrestling Room

Friday, May 13 Morning Music Theory St. Paul's Religious Ed. Center

Friday, May 13 Afternoon Physics 2: Algebra-based KHS - Wrestling Room

Late (prearranged) AP Testing

Date Time Exam Subject Testing Location

Tuesday, May 17 Morning Environmental Science Room 2081

Tuesday, May 17 Afternoon Psychology Smartroom

Thursday, May 19 Morning Human Geography Smartroom

Friday, May 20 Afternoon European History Smartoom

Students should arrive by 7:30 for morning exams and 11:30 for afternoon exams.
*Accommodated students check Total Registration for your location.


